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Bahram Alidaee
PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS/PRODUCTION OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
227 Holman
University, MS 38677
balidaee@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5464
Tony Ammeter
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS AND ASSOCIATE DEAN OF UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMS
Jackson Ave Ctr K10
University, MS 38677
tammeter@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6748
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C
Sumali Conlon
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS/PRODUCTION OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
247 Holman
University, MS 38677
conlons@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5470
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G
Bart L Garner
CLINICAL ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS/PRODUCTION OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT AND DIRECTOR OF
INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES
240 HOLMAN
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
bart@bus.olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-1389
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O
COLIN OSTERMAN
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS/ PRODUCTION OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
cjostern@olemiss.edu
JAMES M OVERTON
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR IN MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS/ PRODUCTION OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
YERBY CENTER-DESOTO CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jmoverto@olemiss.edu
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Cesar Rego
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS/PRODUCTION OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
327 Holman
University, MS 38677
crego@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5519
Brian J Reithel
PROFESSOR OF MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
232 Holman
University, MS 38677
breithel@bus.olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5820
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JOHN FUI-CHEE WEE
INSTRUCTOR IN MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS/PRODUCTION OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
YERBY CENTER - TUPELO CENTER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jwee@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 690-6212
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